Gelandelauf
Rang Ganzer Name
Gast  Bichl Alexander
1. Satzer Georg
Gast  Skarek Josef
Gast Heidenfelder Heinz
Gast Heidenfelder Christine
2. Milrad Marius

Endzeit
00:23:15
00:23:25
00:27:39
00:27:56
00:30:01

00:30:07

Punkte
0

25

24

AP
0,00
1,63
0,00
0,00
0,00

1,75

02.11.2019
13,42 km/h

Top10 Punkte Gutschein Gutschein
0,00
26,63
0,00
0,00
0,00

25,75
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